
17-05-04 17:16:20 Puchar Polski. Zawody Konsultacyjne Juniorów - 014 C-1 1000m F-A

Finish - meta

Start: 17-04-30 9:39:29.09
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Msce Tor Nazwisko Klub Czas Roznica Predkosc

1 3 4:38.770 4:38.770 12.91

2 6 4:39.234 0.464 12.89

3 7 4:46.200 6.966 12.58

4 5 4:47.567 1.367 12.52

5 2 4:48.180 0.613 12.49

6 1 4:48.554 0.374 12.48

7 4 4:52.214 3.660 12.32

8 9 4:52.920 0.706 12.29

9 8 4:55.994 3.074 12.16


